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BETIS'

Teléfono +34 95 567 9010 Fax +34 95 567 9047

BRAND NAME : BETIS

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
DESCRIPTION : Case of 24 glass bottles x 250 ml (8,5 fl.oz) of Olive Oil Betis.

MAXIMUM ACIDITY : 0°4°.

ITEM CODE : CC09OBBE

MARKETS AVAILABILITY: Worldwide.

1. Consumer Package
EAN / UPC:

Iltem width (mm):

Iltem depth (mm):
Iltem height (mm):
Gross weight (g.):

Net weight (g.):

Net content (ml):
Label Languages:
Back label languages:
Language Sticker

2. Retailer package
DUN/EAN:

Consumer packages per
retailer package:

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Gross weight (kg):

Net weight (kg):

Volume (m3):

3. Maritime Transport
Maritime Carrier
DUN/EAN:

Pallet height (m):

Gross weight (kg):
Volume (m3)

Pallets / FCL :

Retailer packages/ pallet:
Number of rows/ pallet:
Retailer packages/row:
Method of securing load:

4. Road Transport
Road Carrier:
DUN/EAN:

Pallet height (m):
Gross weight (kg):
Volume (m3)

Pallets / Trailer :
Retailer packages:
Number of rows/ pallet:
Retailer packages/row:
Method of securing load:

Glass bottle — single use
8412253001017 / 098871321041
64
45
205
450
229
250
English
English / Spanish
Upon request

Carton case
18412253001014
24
395
190
210
11
5,5
0,016
Maritime Pallet (*)
20'FCL 20°(**) 40’
n/a n/a n/a
2,06 1,85 1,64
1.505 1.340 1.175
2,472 2,220 1,968
10 10 21
135 120 105
9 8 7
15 15 15

Cargo air bags

Eur-Pallet (***)
FTL & LTL
n/a
1,43
812
1,373
72
6
12
Cargo air bags

5. Article mark-ups

Ingredients:

Nutritional value:
Maximum Acidity:
Best Before Date:

Production Lot:

Language Sticker:

Refined Olive Oil & Extra
Virgin Olive Oil.

Nutrition Facts Panel.

0'4°.

2 years from production date.
Lot N°-Product. Order N°-Production date.

Upon request.

6. Import information
Harmonized System Tariff N° 1510.10.00.00

7. Sensorial Analyse

Odour:
Flavour:

Colour:
Appearance:

Lightly Fruity.

Slightly fruity with a fine taste of
almond.

Golden yellow .

Limpid.

8. Storage Conditions

Keep away from

light and heat

9. Other features

Bottle shape:
Cap:
Minimum Order:

Back Label translation:

Allergens:
GMO:

Other declarations:

Food conformity:

Nano material:

Legend :

FCL: Full Container Load.

FTL: Full Trailer Load,

Exclusive Design for BETIS®
Plastic.

1 pallet.

From 5 pallets on.

Free of allergens.

There is no possibility of
contamination by GMO
products.

This product is suitable for
vegetarians and vegans.

This product complies with
European regulations regarding
food safety.

Torres y Ribelles, S.A. does not
use nano materials in its
packaging products.

LTL : Less than a Trailer Load.

(*): Maritime pallets (120cm x 100cm).
(**): Asia, Africa and South America orders.

(***): EUR-pallets (120cm x 80cm).
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